
SL.NO Company Name Job Role

Number 

of 

Vacancie

s

1

Apollo Pharmacy ( A Unit of Apollo 

Pharmacies Limited) Retail Trainee Associate 100

2

TATA Starbucks Coffee Company Pvt 

Ltd Barista 10

3 Taco Bell (Burman Hospitality Pvt Ltd) Team Members 20

4 Navata road transport Clerks 50

5 Teamroll Inc HR 200

6 OZON CONSULTING Telecaller 100

7 HRH Next Services Pvt Ltd

Customer Care Executive (Voice 

and Non Voice Process)

100+

8 Innovsource services pvt ltd Branch Relationship Executive 30+

9 Randstad india pvt ltd Business development executive 100

10 Taco Bell Team Member 15

11 TVS Training and Services Limited HR 50

12 Ebixcash global service Customer care executive 300

13 Wings Brand Activations (I) Pvt Ltd Telesales Executive 15

14 Rekrut India pvt ltd Business development executive 150

15 UTL TECHNOLOGIES LTD Junior software developer 25

16 Quesscorp Backend exicutive 200

17 Creative Engineers Operator 150+

18 ARKA Banking sector 80

19 TVS Training & Services Limited Recruiting 50

20 Adecco group india Pvt Ltd Operator 500

21 Prathibanvitha Infosource Pvt Ltd Accounts and customer support 250

22 Solasta Ayer Pvt. Ltd. HR Manager 200

23 Muthoot finance Junior relationship executive 200

24 Quess corp Operater 500

25 Altrusit Technologies pvt ltd Customer service 350

26 HDB financial services Senior telecalling officer 50

27 Kredit Bee Customer Support Executive 50

28 GI Group Backend Executive & Technical Support Executive50

29 Aspino Services Pvt Ltd Accounts and customer support 50

30 HDFC Bank Branch Relationship Executive 100

31 Q Connect Tech Support Executive 50

32 Axis Bank Branch Relationship Executive 50

33 Yashaswi Tech Support Executive 150

34 Vee Crew Customer Care Executive & BDE 100

35 Drithi IT Solution Customer Care Executive & BDE 50

36 College Dekho Academic Counsellor 200



Salary Range Age Criteria Work Location

11,000/- to 13,000/- 18 to 25 Bangalore.

13 -15K 16+ Bangalore 

12000 - 12500 18-28 Bangalore 

10345 18 to 29 Bangalore

15 k - 16 k 25 Bengaluru 

14 to 15 and incentivise 1990 - 2001 Kormangala Bangalore 

13500/- to 15500/- Below 35 Years Silk Board Services Road, 1st stage BTM layout Bangalore

14k 20 to 35 All Bangalore and tumakur 

20000 37 Bangalore

12400 18-28 Bangalore 

15000 30 Bommasandra

12000 to 17000 in-hand 32 Silk broad Bangalore 

15K CTC to 20K CTC Below 30 years Kalyannagar & Garebhave Palya, Hosur Rd, Bangalore

14 to 28 21 To 39 All over Bangalore nd all over Karnataka 

18000 to 20000 22 to 27 Bangalore

20000 35 Banglore

13500 - 15500 18 - 28 Narasapura, Kolar

15000-22000 35 All over Karnataka

15000 30 Bommasandra

12000-18000 18-28 Narsapura,Kolar

17000 Below 25 Bangalore

10000 to 15000 30 Bangalore 

15000 to 20000 18-30

All over Bangalore and all district of Karnataka Nearest to 

candidates location

15000 25 Kolar

10000 to 18000 20 to 30 Garvebhavi Palya

16100 CTC Maximum 28 Bangalore, Banaswadi 

20000 18 - 28 Bangalore

2.5lpa to 4 lpa 18 - 28 Bangalore

Upto 20000 18 - 28 Bangalore

17000 18-28 Bangalore

Upto 25000 18-25 Bangalore

20000 18-25 Bangalore

15000 18-25 Bangalore

15000 18-25 Bangalore

15000 18-25 Bangalore

20000 18-25 Bangalore


